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103
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336
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181
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| RUTA BTT CAMINOS DE BARRO

PARTICIPANTE
MIRON AHRA , CLAUDINO

AGUIN CASTRO , JORGE

VENTIN , ANTONIO

REY GOMEZ , CARLOS

GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ , CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ FONTENLA , JORGE
SANTALO NUNEZ , HECTOR

VIDAL VILLANUSTRE , ELOY
CASALDERREY RAMIREZ , AQUILINO
TORRADO BLANCO , ALBERTO
MUNIZ CARRENO , VICTOR MANUEL
CASTINEIRA ANTON , JOSE BENITO
DEZA SAEZ , RINGO

LOPEZ MOSTEIRO , MARCOS
OLIVEIRA ABOY , DIEGO ANTONIO
GUERRA BLANCO, TITO
MAGDALENO MODRONO , MARCOS
GOMEZ GOMEZ , FRANCISCO JAVIE
GONZALEZ PEREZ , JOSE

FERREIROS TRINANES , JOSE JOAQUIN
MATO CARAMES , ANTONIO
NOGUEIRA PEREZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
CARRO PEREZ , DAVID

VILLANUEVA GOMEZ , JOSE RAMON
CARREGAL CARRO , CARLOS
CALVINO , BREOGAN

GONTAN OTERO , JUAN MANUEL
GOMEZ VALINAS , AGUSTIN

PEREZ ABEIJON , ALVARO

ALMON LORENZO , JOSE MANUEL
OTERO FERNANDEZ , RAMON

- RUTA LONGA -

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

CATEGORIA

EBIKE
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
EBIKE

MOTO BIKE, P.C.

CASTRO BARBUDO, P.C.
MOTO BIKE, P.C.

CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA
BIKERMEN, C.

ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.
CORBELO, C.C.

MOTO BIKE, P.C.

CDM XESTEIRAS

CLUB DE MONTARNA XESTEIRAS
TRIATLON VILAGARCIA, C.
FARTO, C.C.

TOXO, P.C.
NOITEBRA, F.C.

ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.
ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.
ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.

BTT TROTACUMES C.

BICIS OLIVEIRA, C.C.

LASAL COCINAS-LOURINA TEAM XE
TOXO, P.C.

CLUB DE MONTARA XESTEIRAS

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

17 DECEMBRO 2023

CRONOESCALADA
00:04:09 02:06:05
00:02:59 02:08:24
00:02:18 02:08:38
00:02:39 02:10:46
00:04:10 02:11:15
00:02:24 02:14:04
00:02:45 02:18:55
00:05:52 02:19:10
00:04:40 02:21:36
00:04:48 02:21:39
00:04:58 02:21:39
00:04:30 02:21:39
00:04:12 02:21:53
00:04:28 02:22:04
00:03:37 02:26:47
00:04:28 02:26:48
00:05:38 02:27:30
00:04:51 02:31:41
00:03:18 02:33:42
00:02:50 02:34:21
00:04:09 02:34:21
00:04:16 02:34:23
00:04:04 02:34:26
00:04:05 02:34:26
00:04:14 02:34:26
00:04:25 02:34:27
00:05:04 02:35:21
00:05:22 02:35:29
00:05:20 02:36:25
00:05:33 02:37:28
00:03:35 02:37:39
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198
66
106
141
14
80
136
166
334
226
85
258
60
113
351
294
263
74
265
152
325
292
233
350
290
291
255
147
160
230

| RUTA BTT CAMINOS DE BARRO

PARTICIPANTE

BARREIRO FERNANDEZ , MANUEL
CAAMARNO NIETO , AVELINO
CUESTA OUBINA , RAFAEL
CHOREN MAGARINOS , ALBERTO
SOLLA NOVEGIL , JORGE

VAZQUEZ PEREZ , IVAN

PENEDO GASPAR, DIEGO

SUMAY FERNANDEZ , RAFA

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ , ABEL

PLATAS MARTINEZ , JUAN JESUS
TABOADA LORENZO , DANIEL
PIZANO RIVADULLA , ADAN
VALINAS CARBIA , FRANCISCO JOSE
DEL RIO ESTEVEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE
POSE MOSQUERA , MARCOS
SANTOS FABEIRO , JOSE MARIA
DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
MERA RODRIGUEZ , BRUNO
BARBOSA ALONSO, DIEGO

DEL RIO VAZQUEZ , JUAN ALBERTO
DOVAL GONZALEZ , ALBERTO
OTERO PAZO , MANUEL

AVILA SUAREZ, DAVID

COUTO REQUEJO , JOSE MANUEL
MATEOS BUCETA , VICENTE LO
MENDEZ-BENEGASSI , PEDRO
PEDREIRA ALVAREZ , MARTIN
ARES VAZQUEZ , MARCOS
CARBALLA MENDEZ , CANDIDO
DEL ORO MOARES, JUAN JOSE
PEREZ PICADO , OSCAR

- RUTA LONGA -

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

CATEGORIA

MENOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
EBIKE
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
MAIOR 18

POIO BIKE CLUB

BTT O TREITO, C.

DO SALNES, C.C.
SPEEDCROSS, C.

BICI O CON, C.

TOXO, P.C.

TOXO, P.C.

CLUB DE MONTANA XESTEIRAS
GRUPETA PAN DE ZARKO, C.
TAMBRE BIKE, C.C.

EL PUERTO BWS, C.
RIBADOULLA, A.S.D.
GLOBAL DXT TEAM, C.D.
BUEU, C.C.

BIKESTRADA, P.C.

MOTO BIKE, P.C.

OS SALTAMONTES, C.C.

BTT ULTREIA, C.

BICI O CON, C.

BICIS OLIVEIRA, C.C.
CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA

TOXO, P.C.
CORBELO, C.C.

BTTEIROS COVA DA SERPE, C.

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

17 DECEMBRO 2023

CRONOESCALADA
00:05:18 02:37:49
00:05:06 02:38:17
00:05:17 02:38:23
00:05:02 02:39:27
00:05:13 02:40:10
00:04:34 02:40:38
00:04:36 02:40:39
00:05:43 02:40:53
00:06:21 02:41:16
00:05:52 02:41:39
00:04:35 02:41:50
00:05:23 02:42:08
00:05:44 02:42:35
00:05:20 02:43:08
00:05:03 02:43:51
00:05:32 02:44:01
00:05:44 02:44:03
00:05:55 02:44:06
00:04:19 02:45:07
00:05:44 02:46:17
00:05:12 02:46:24
00:05:15 02:46:30
00:04:09 02:47:19
00:02:52 02:49:54
00:03:12 02:50:13
00:07:17 02:50:13
00:05:47 02:50:16
00:05:54 02:50:17
00:06:35 02:50:18
00:04:15 02:51:40
00:05:38 02:51:49
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| RUTA BTT CAMINOS DE BARRO

PARTICIPANTE

- RUTA LONGA -

CATEGORIA

17 DECEMBRO 2023

CRONOESCALADA

DORSAL
63 48 112
64 49 99
65 50 35
66 51 340
68 15 64
67 52 183
69 16 285
70 53 314
71 54 123
72 55 87
73 56 76
74 17 302
75 57 211
76 58 201
77 59 222
78 60 248
79 61 237
80 62 214
81 63 59
82 64 92
83 65 310
84 66 108
85 67 81
86 68 232
87 69 206
88 70 320
89 18 349
20 71 192
91 72 253
92 73 68
93 74 163

LEAL CARREIRA , PAULO

LLERENA CAAMANO , CRISTOBAL
MARTINEZ CASTRO , JESUS
BLANCO GARCIA , LAUREANO
SOTO ALVAREZ , DAVID

ANTELO MARTINEZ , JOSE RAMON
RODRIGUEZ CALVINO , MANUEL
MARTINEZ CASTRO , ATILANO
SOBRAL LAGO, IGNACIO
SALGADO RODRIGUEZ, FABIAN
VENTOSA CELA , RUBEN

BELIN VILELA , EMILIO

MOSTEIRO , RAMON

MARTINEZ ALONSO , MARCELINO
PEON DIOS, JAVIER

MATIAS MARTIN , JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA DE SA, DAVID

ARES SUAREZ , JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ LORENZO , PABLO
MARCILLA URBANO , ANDRES
MARTINEZ NOVOA , FRANCISCO JAVIE
CASAL GONZALEZ , FELIX
RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO , ROBERTO
VEIGA AFONSO , JUAN CARLOS
ANTONA MUNOZ , RAUL

ESTEVEZ LOPEZ , ALFREDO
RODRIGUEZ ALVAR , JUAN CARLOS
BEJO BUCETA , PLACIDO

LOPEZ MIGUEZ , CARLOS

ABAL HERBELLO , ROBERTO
CORBACHO SOBRAL , DAVID ARTURO

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18

CLUB DE MONTANA XESTEIRAS
CLUB DE MONTARNA XESTEIRAS

TOXO, P.C.
TOXO, P.C.

BTT O TREITO, C.
BUEU, C.C.
CORREDOIRA, P.C.

OROSO, C.C.
RIBADOULLA, A.S.D.

MOTO BIKE, P.C.

BICIOSOS-RIAS BAIXAS, P.C.

DESNIVEL +, C.D.
TUROQUA, C.C.
CICLOSQUINTENA, C.
ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.
ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.
ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.
FARTO, C.C.

OS DO MONTE BRAVO, C.C.

MOTO BIKE, P.C.

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

00:05:36
00:06:18
00:04:23
00:05:44
00:04:31
00:05:08
00:07:56
00:05:42
00:06:12
00:05:47
00:06:17
00:06:12
00:05:41
00:06:09
00:06:26
00:06:45
00:04:22
00:04:56
00:05:09
00:06:22
00:05:16
00:05:51
00:05:49
00:03:25
00:06:02
00:06:39
00:06:34
00:06:05
00:05:33
00:06:54
00:06:07

02:51:55
02:51:57
02:52:36
02:52:36
02:52:38
02:52:38
02:53:14
02:53:52
02:54:10
02:54:13
02:54:14
02:54:46
02:56:04
02:57:30
02:57:30
02:57:54
02:59:29
02:59:30
03:00:36
03:00:36
03:00:48
03:00:48
03:00:49
03:01:28
03:01:31
03:02:06
03:02:07
03:02:24
03:02:43
03:05:04
03:06:26
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DORSAL

| RUTA BTT CAMINOS DE BARRO

PARTICIPANTE

- RUTA LONGA -

CATEGORIA

17 DECEMBRO 2023

94

95

96

97

98

29

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

19
20
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

21
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

289
313
270
274
19
38
96
79
356
102
330
345
15
20
184
242
342
343
149

328
24
27

143

140

170

251

300

194

139

315

PORTAS VARELA , MANUEL

MILLAN MARINO , CARLOS

TARRIO VICENTE , FERNANDO
PINEIRO GONZALEZ , JOSE ANTONIO
ABAL MAGARINOS , LAURA
CASTROMAN TARRIO , MARTIN
BARREIRO FURELOS , MARCOS
DIEGUEZ PRADO , DAMIAN
LESTIDO GERPE , CONSTANTE

RIOS CARBALLO, SERGIO

CASTRO SOLLA , MARIO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA , JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ , HECTOR
ESCUDEIRO BAULO , ANDREA
ARINES SANTAMARIA , FERMIN
FERNANDEZ GARCIA , MARIA DEL CARME
BARA VINAS , CARLOS

POMBO VIDAL , FRANCISCO JAVIER
MONTEAGUDO TRONCOSO , DAVID
MELLA BREA , RAMON A.

MENDEZ ESTEVEZ , CELSO

HERMO TUBIO, PABLO

FIGUEIRA CRUZ, CRISTIAN
SAAVEDRA FERRO , GONZALO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ , GONZALO
LOPEZ VELEIRO , DAVID

PEREZ PAZO , BENIGNO
AMATRIAIN SUAREZ , JOSE CARLOS
BELLO PAJARO , DAVID

CARRILLO LAREDO , SANTIAGO
BOUZADA MOLARES , JOSE LUIS

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

EBIKE
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18-F
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18-F
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18-F
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18

CASTRO BARBUDO, P.C.

CASTRO BARBUDO, P.C.
CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA
FUNDEFRENOS C.C.

FUNDEFRENOS C.C.

CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA
SPEEDCROSS, C.

SPEEDCROSS, C.

SPEEDCROSS, C.

+ ENDURO MTB, C.

CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA
CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA
+ ENDURO MTB, C.

GLOBAL DXT TEAM, C.D.
CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA
ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.

GLOBAL DXT TEAM, C.D.

TOXO, P.C.

AROUSA BIKE BTT, C.
MOTO BIKE, P.C.

X BIKES, C.C.

X BIKES, C.C.
RIBADOULLA, A.S.D.
RIBADOULLA, A.S.D.
EL PUERTO BWS, C.

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

CRONOESCALADA
00:03:51 03:06:28
00:03:53 03:06:45
00:06:24 03:07:07
00:06:41 03:07:07
00:05:02 03:07:46
00:04:07 03:07:47
00:08:02 03:07:47
00:05:01 03:08:42
00:05:04 03:09:03
00:05:28 03:09:03
00:05:14 03:09:04
00:06:49 03:09:30
00:04:07 03:09:43
00:05:18 03:10:48
00:05:18 03:10:49
00:06:18 03:11:34
00:04:45 03:11:38
00:05:07 03:11:40
00:06:03 03:11:48
00:05:07 03:12:10
00:05:52 03:12:13
00:06:02 03:12:21
00:06:24 03:12:23
00:05:45 03:12:24
00:04:33 03:13:24
00:06:03 03:15:23
00:04:52 03:15:39
00:05:32 03:15:39
00:05:28 03:15:41
00:06:57 03:15:41
00:05:11 03:15:51
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CRONOMETRAXE

DORSAL

| RUTA BTT CAMINOS DE BARRO

PARTICIPANTE

- RUTA LONGA -

CATEGORIA

17 DECEMBRO 2023

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

100
22
101
102
103
104
105

106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126

164
34
282
188
250
43
41
16
155
312
304
30
205
115
77
47
316
231
186
121
287
134
196
124
148
120
156
298
142
216
317

PEREIRA REY , DAVID
ORVICH DEL ORO , FRANCISCO
BELMONTE FERREIRO , JOSE ANTONIO
TIRADO VAL , MIGUEL

ALFONSIN COUSIDO , MIGUEL ANGEL
ABAL DOMINGUEZ , ANXO

BREA LOPEZ , DANIEL

TRABA , OLGA

CAMINA PORTELA , JOSE LUIS

LIMA RIVEIRO , JOAQUIN

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ , LAURA MARIA

JAMARDO ABOY , ESTEBAN
MACEDO CREO , CARLOS

OTERO IGLESIAS , DAVID
FONTAN FERNANDEZ , JUAN
CASTRO VINA , DIEGO

VIVEL BUA , JOSE

FONTAN TABOADA , CASTOR
VILA ALONSO , ALBERTO
VILLANUEVA REY , PEDRO
TORRES GONZALEZ , JOSE ANGEL
GARCIA-ALEN LORES , CARLOS
PEDROUZO RODINO , CESAR
FREIRE HERMIDA , IVAN
POUSADA PORTELA , ANDREA
CASAL GARCIA , ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ CUYAR , CONSTANTINO
LOPEZ MATO, VICTOR IGNACIO
ESTEVEZ CORBACHO , JAVIER
ROMAY VARELA , PAULINO
ABAL FERNANDEZ , PABLO

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MAIOR 18
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18-F
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18-F
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18-F
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18

SPORTBIKE, C.C.
ERASTAQUI, C.C.
EL PUERTO BWS, C.
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.
BICIOSOS-RIAS BAIXAS, P.C.

BTT O TREITO, C.
TUROQUA, C.C.
AS PONTES, C.C.

BTT TROTACUMES, C.
FORNELOS DE MONTES, A. D.

EL PUERTO BWS, C.

CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA

MURUM ATHLETICA, C.
OS ANGUIAS BTT, C.

POIO BIKE CLUB
POIO BIKE CLUB

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

CRONOESCALADA
00:04:55 03:15:53
00:02:00 03:17:34
00:06:11 03:17:55
00:05:15 03:18:27
00:05:33 03:18:29
00:05:03 03:18:31
00:05:50 03:19:08
00:05:57 03:19:09
00:07:23 03:20:07
00:07:23 03:20:09
00:07:24 03:20:09
00:07:24 03:20:38
00:05:37 03:21:48
00:07:25 03:22:14
00:06:18 03:22:27
00:06:28 03:23:24
00:07:58 03:23:26
00:04:58 03:23:52
00:05:40 03:23:52
00:04:50 03:24:33
00:05:28 03:25:22
00:06:34 03:25:23
00:06:17 03:25:45
00:06:35 03:26:46
00:05:59 03:26:47
00:07:17 03:27:40
00:06:04 03:28:59
00:05:47 03:29:00
00:08:14 03:29:55
00:07:21 03:29:56
00:07:23 03:29:57
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TiMiNG
DUIWILL

CRONOMETRAXE

DORSAL

PARTICIPANTE

| RUTA BTT CAMINOS DE BARRO

- RUTA LONGA -

CATEGORIA

17 DECEMBRO 2023

CRONOESCALADA

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
180
179
181
182
183
184
185
186

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
23
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152

153

159
193
280
101
118
293
51
78
52
267
358
39
269
175
332
321
347
299
58
190
208
209
301
225

151
98
228
227
218

REY SILVA, JAVIER

MEIXUS REY , MIGUEL

AMOEDO GONZALEZ , DANIEL
MARRERO LOPEZ , ALVARO
TORRENS BORREL, JAVIER
FARINAS GOMEZ , MARCOS
BLANCO LOPEZ , CARLOS

PINEIRO SOUTO , ANGEL
GONZALEZ CASTROAGUDIN , PABLO
PRIETO DADIN , VALENTIN
NOVOA CONDE, FELIPE ALBERTO
DIAZ, DAVID

PARDAL ROMERO, JOSE MANUEL
ESTEVEZ CASALES , OSCAR RAMON
GARCIA FERNANDEZ , MANUEL
GONZALEZ NUNEZ , JOSE RAMON
VARELA CRECENTE, JAVIER
CRESPO DIEZ, JAVIER

GONZALEZ SILVA , ADRIAN
GONZALEZ BARREIRO , EULOGIO
CORDEIRO PORTELA , MANUEL
LAGO MUINOS , ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ TRELLES , ROBERTO
REY PASANDIN , ALVARO ANTONIO
COIRA PEREZ, XIANA

CASAL MONTERO , ROBERTO
FONTAN SALGADO , OSCAR
OBELLEIRO VAZQUEZ , LUIS
BOULLOSA DURAN, PEDRO
FERNANDEZ ALMEDA , MARTA
MARTINEZ RIVERA , JESUS

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MENOR 18-F
MENOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18-F
MAIOR 18

CORREDOIRA, P.C.

XTREMBIKE, C.C.
XTREMBIKE, C.C.
FUNDEFRENOS C.C.

CORBELO, C.C.

CHANTADINO, C.C.
ARMENTEIRA E PUNTO, C.

MOTO BIKE, P.C.
POIO BIKE CLUB

CARBALLINO, C.C.

X BIKES, C.C.

BTT CASTROBIKES, C.
CCD-SANXENXO MTB

CAMBRE, C.C.
C.C.CAMBRE-SERVICIOS REUNIDOS
C.C.CAMBRE-CAEIRO

POIO BIKE CLUB
BTTEIROS COVA DA SERPE, C.

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

00:06:03
00:06:42
00:10:10
00:06:24
00:06:50
00:07:24
00:05:21
00:05:24
00:07:33
00:05:34
00:06:31
00:05:43
00:08:01
00:07:48
00:06:20
00:03:51
00:05:36
00:07:02
00:06:54
00:05:01
00:04:44
00:05:35
00:07:04
00:06:24
00:05:25
00:07:22
00:09:09
00:07:27
00:07:14
00:08:50
00:05:30

03:30:16
03:30:17
03:31:11
03:31:32
03:31:40
03:31:40
03:32:50
03:32:50
03:32:50
03:32:51
03:33:39
03:35:08
03:35:08
03:35:49
03:36:25
03:36:43
03:37:59
03:37:59
03:39:18
03:39:19
03:40:17
03:40:17
03:40:17
03:40:43
03:40:43
03:40:44
03:40:59
03:42:15
03:42:16
03:42:53
03:42:55
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
200
199
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

24
154
155
156

157
158
159
160

161
162
163

164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172

348
279
33
168

135
359
246
150

162
176
172
100
146
126
130
288
22
13
240
125
238
199

DOPAZO MESEGO , JOSE
PARDINAS FANDINO , JOSE
CAAMANO SANCHEZ , IVAN
GONZALEZ GIL, JOAQUIN
OUBINA COSTA , AARON
DOCAMPO POLA , IAGO
CORRAL VALLADARES , DAVID
CASAL CASAL , MIGUEL

PICHEL VILLAR , ALEJANDRO
BRAVO CASTRO , ALEXANDRE
NOYA RUBIANES , DAVID
VARELA PINEIRO , VICTOR MANUEL
JUNCAL RIOBO, LUIS MANUEL
SANTOS FERNANDEZ , TAMARA
CASTRO DIAZ , IVAN

CASTRO DIAZ , DAVID

VECINO LOPEZ , ANTONIO DANIEL
IGLESIAS SENIN , JOSE

ABAL MOSTEIRO , CECILIA
FERNANDEZ FRAGA , CARLOS
FRAGA RODRIGUEZ , MIGUEL
ALMUINA GOMEZ , CESAR
PEREZ GAGO , PEDRO
BERNARDEZ , GUSTAVO

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

EBIKE
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MENOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MENOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18-F
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18-F
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18
MAIOR 18

BICICLISTAS GALEGOS, A.D.

BTTEIROS COVA DA SERPE, C.

BTT CASTROBIKES, C.

CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA
INDEPENDIENTE

VARA E PEDAL, A.D.R

CAMBRE, C.C.

CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA
BTT TROTACUMES, C.

CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA
THC BIKE, C.

THC BIKE, C.

A FORNA, A.D.

BTT TROTACUMES, C.

BTT TROTACUMES, C.
CCRIBADUMIA CONCELLO RIBADUMIA

TRAVIESAS, C.C.

CRONOESCALADA
00:05:31 03:42:57
00:08:09 03:42:58
00:07:58 03:43:08
00:09:13 03:43:48
00:05:07 03:44:09
00:08:22 03:44:14
00:10:24 03:44:54
00:06:19 03:46:44
00:05:59 03:49:54
00:05:20 03:50:09
00:03:31 03:50:36
00:06:25 03:51:09
00:10:42 03:56:58
00:10:39 03:56:58
00:06:03 03:58:00
00:07:01 03:58:00
00:06:30 04:03:15
00:06:10 04:03:17
00:04:27 04:03:18
00:03:46 04:04:22
00:04:45 04:04:23
00:05:12 04:04:23
00:04:41 04:08:09
00:07:03 04:08:09

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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